

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33019-33110/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2009 in RP No. 963/2009 & RP No. 964/2009 & RP No. 965/2009 & RP No. 966/2009 & RP No. 967/2009 & RP No. 968/2009 & RP No. 969/2009 & RP No. 970/2009 & RP No. 971/2009 & RP No. 972/2009 & RP No. 973/2009 & RP No. 974/2009 & RP No. 975/2009 & RP No. 976/2009 & RP No. 977/2009 & RP No. 978/2009 & RP No. 979/2009 & RP No. 980/2009 & RP No. 981/2009 & RP No. 982/2009 & RP No. 983/2009 & RP No. 984/2009 & RP No. 985/2009 & RP No. 986/2009 & RP No. 987/2009 & RP No. 988/2009 & RP No. 989/2009 & RP No. 990/2009 & RP No. 991/2009 & RP No. 992/2009 & RP No. 993/2009 & RP No. 1010/2009 & RP No. 1011/2009 & RP No. 1012/2009 & RP No. 1013/2009 & RP No. 1014/2009 & RP No. 1015/2009 & RP No. 1016/2009 & RP No. 1017/2009 & RP No. 1018/2009 & RP No. 1019/2009 & RP No. 1020/2009 & RP No. 1021/2009 & RP No. 1022/2009 & RP No. 1023/2009 & RP No. 1024/2009 & RP No. 1025/2009 & RP No. 1026/2009 & RP No. 1027/2009 & RP No. 1028/2009 & RP No. 1029/2009 & RP No. 1030/2009 & RP No. 1031/2009 & RP No. 1032/2009 & RP No. 1033/2009 & RP No. 1034/2009 & RP No. 1035/2009 & RP No. 1036/2009 & RP No. 1037/2009 & RP No. 1038/2009 & RP No. 1039/2009 & RP No. 1040/2009 & RP No. 1041/2009 & RP No. 1066/2009 & RP No. 1067/2009 & RP No. 1068/2009 & RP No. 1069/2009 & RP No. 1070/2009 & RP No. 1071/2009 & RP No. 1072/2009 & RP No. 1073/2009 & RP No. 1074/2009 & RP No. 1075/2009 & RP No. 1076/2009 & RP No. 1217/2009 & RP No. 1218/2009 & RP No. 1219/2009 & RP No. 1220/2009 & RP No. 1221/2009 & RP No. 1222/2009 & RP No. 1223/2009 & RP No. 1224/2009 & RP No. 1225/2009 & RP No. 1226/2009 & RP No. 1227/2009 & RP No. 1228/2009 & RP No. 1229/2009 & RP No. 1230/2009 & RP No. 1231/2009 & RP No. 1232/2009 & RP No. 1233/2009 & RP No. 1234/2009 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

AGRICULTURE INSURANCE CO.OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALALPPA & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

with SLP(C) Nos. 34445-34487/2009

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

-2-

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.N.Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice limited to the quantum of costs
returnable within four weeks.

There shall be stay limited to 75% of the cost.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Tag with SLP(C) Nos. 25184-25283/2009.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master